

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6898 OF 2004

REGIONAL MANAGER, BANK OF BARODA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANITA NANDRAJOG

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 11/02/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to file a reply. 0  
ne week's time thereafter is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master