

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6898 OF 2004

REGIONAL MANAGER, BANK OF BARODA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANITA NANDRAJOG

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Ojha, Adv.for
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

The application for early hearing is dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master