

SUPR EME COU R T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6898 OF 2004

REGIONAL MANAGER, BANK OF BARODA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANITA NANDRAJOG

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raghvendra P. Singh, Adv. (Mentioned by)
for Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sunieta Ojha, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed on behalf of learned counsel for the appellant,
list this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master